341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

August 24, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather Culp

Trustee Cole Hayes

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

10:00 AM
22-30336
22-30351
22-30339
22-30323

10:30 AM
22-30337
22-30283
22-30348

Dismissed:

22-30289

Austin Kent Cambell
Andrew Scott Warnock
Lisa Karen Lockhart
Nathan Kamphaus

Hazell Brown
Sara Ellen Boone
Rogers NMN Alexandre

Lanette Edwards

(Rashad Blossom)
(Rashad Blossom)
(J. Baron Groshon)
(James Henderson)

(Kristen Scott Nardone)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(pro se)

11:00 AM
22-30331
22-30322
22-30350

11:05 AM
22-30328
22-30330

Anthony Edward Ballard
Daniel Imparato
Jamillah Williams Vanallen

Therese Cimprich Ames
Teri Jo Salomon

(David W. Hands)
(Matthew Crow)
(Ann-Charlotte Dowless

(Rashad Blossom)
(Rashad Blossom)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

Trustee A. Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

11:00 AM
22-30304

Mewa Singh Mundi (John C. Woodman)
Kamaljeet Kaur Mundi

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482
https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

