341 Meetings, Charlotte Division August 24, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather Culp			Trustee Cole Hayes		
Join ZoomGov Meeting			Join ZoomGov Meeting		
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360			https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000		
同學会 同					
	一类22% 异				
		i			•
				I SELECTION OF THE PERSON OF T	
	国级数 数				•
		7			
10:00 AM		/-	11:00 AM		/=
22-30336	Austin Kent Cambell	(Rashad Blossom)	22-30331	Anthony Edward Ballard	(David W. Hands)
22-30351	Andrew Scott Warnock	(Rashad Blossom)	22-30322	Daniel Imparato	(Matthew Crow)
22-30339	Lisa Karen Lockhart	(J. Baron Groshon)	22-30350	Jamillah Williams Vanallen	(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)
22-30323	Nathan Kamphaus	(James Henderson)			
			11:05 AM		
10:30 AM			22-30328	Therese Cimprich Ames	(Rashad Blossom)
22-30337	Hazell Brown	(Kristen Scott Nardone)	22-30330	Teri Jo Salomon	(Rashad Blossom)
22-30283	Sara Ellen Boone	(Kimberly A. Sheek)			
22-30348	Rogers NMN Alexandre	(Kimberly A. Sheek)			
Dismissed:					
22-30289	Lanette Edwards	(pro se)			
22 30203	La.ictte Lattalas	(5.0.00)			

Trustee A. Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482



11:00 AM

22-30304

Mewa Singh Mundi Kamaljeet Kaur Mundi (John C. Woodman)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.